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The Murders in the Rue Morgue 9:04

I become acquainted with
Monsieur C. Auguste Dupin ... 5:57
A stroll in the vicinity of the Palais Royal 6:52
The murders are reported in the ’
Gazette des Tribunaux 3:46
Additional particulars in the next day's paper 7:04
Further testimonies 9:06

Dupin and I go to the Rue Morgue 4:22
Dupin begins his explanation 5:32
'The means of egress' 7:12
'The mode of descent' 3:42

Total time on CD 1: 62:43
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CD 2
More strange revelations
Dupin reveals the identity of the murderer
A stranger enters the house 
The stranger tells his story
The Mystery of Marie Roget
The details of the case 
I gather all the newspaper reports on the case 
Reports from the newspaper L'Etoile 
Insinuations
A new discovery

6:04 
8:29 
4:24 
8:08 
3:13 
7:36 
5:15
4:52 
4:20
4:39
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CD 3

Dupin begins his observations
We examine the arguments in L'Etoile 
'The rationale of the rule' 
The identity of the corpse? 
Dupin dismisses the insinuations 
On the opinions of Le Commerciel
On the article in Le Soleil 
The following week 
I wait for an explanation 
The supposed scene of the crime 
The articles of Marie Roget

3:21 
6:47 
6:54 
8:25 
2:39 
4:17 
4:30 
3:47
8:14 
5:53 
6:49

Total time on CD 3: 61:41
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CD 4
A gang or an individual? 
The pocket handkerchief 
Dupin starts to sum up 
Coincidences
The Purloined Letter
The Prefect tells of the affair
The first search for the letter
A month later
The explanation 
Poet or Mathematician?
The recovery of the letter

5:19 
5:45 
8:01 
6:24 
4:18 
4:10 
8:09 
3:46 
7:19 
8:14
7:45


