	CD 1		
1	The Murders in the Rue Morgue		9:04
2	I become acquainted with		
	Monsieur C. Auguste Dupin		5:57
3	A stroll in the vicinity of the Palais Royal		6:52
4	The murders are reported in the	2	
	Gazette des Tribunaux		3:46
5	Additional particulars in the next day's paper		7:04
6	Further testimonies		9:06
7	Dupin and I go to the Rue Morgue		4:22
8	Dupin begins his explanation		5:32
9	'The means of egress'		7:12
10	'The mode of descent'		3:42

Total time on CD 1: 62:43

CD 2

1	More strange revelations	6:04
	Dupin reveals the identity of the murderer	8:29
3	A stranger enters the house	4:24
and the second se	The stranger tells his story	8:08

The Mystery of Marie Rogêt 5 The details of the case 6 7 I gather all the newspaper reports on the case 8 Reports from the newspaper L'Etoile 9 Insinuations A new discovery 10

3:13 7:36 5:15 4:52 4:20 4:39

CD 3

1	Dupin begins his observations	3:21
2	We examine the arguments in L'Etoile	6:47
3	'The rationale of the rule'	6:54
4	The identity of the corpse?	8:25
5	Dupin dismisses the insinuations	2:39
6	On the opinions of Le Commerciel	4:17
	On the article in Le Soleil	4:30
8	The following week	3:47
9		8:14
10	The supposed scene of the crime	5:53
11	The articles of Marie Rogêt	6:49

Total time on CD 3: 61:41

CD 4

A gang or an individual?		5:19
The pocket handkerchief		5:45
Dupin starts to sum up		8:01
Coincidences		6:24
The Purloined Letter		4:18
The Prefect tells of the affair		4:10
The first search for the letter		8:09
A month later		3:46
The explanation		7:19
Poet or Mathematician?	1	8:14
The recovery of the letter		7:45
	The pocket handkerchief Dupin starts to sum up Coincidences The Purloined Letter The Prefect tells of the affair The first search for the letter A month later The explanation Poet or Mathematician?	The pocket handkerchief Dupin starts to sum up Coincidences The Purloined Letter The Prefect tells of the affair The first search for the letter A month later The explanation Poet or Mathematician?